Superior Waterjet Parts
Features
For more information
ALLFI website :  allfi.com
ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com
Contact us :  info@allfi.com
©
08

[bar/psi] Thread Size
10 µ
939110
939110-I < 0.13 2.0 4,150 / 60,000 M30 x 2
1 1/8" - 12UNF
18 µ
939118
939118-I < 0.20 5.0 4,150 / 60,000 M30 x 2
1 1/8" - 12UNF
35 µ
939135
939135-I <0.25 10.0 4,150 / 60,000 M30 x 2
1 1/8" - 12UNF
50 µ
939150
939150-I < 0.40 15.0 4,150 / 60,000 M30 x 2
1 1/8" - 12UNF
70 µ
939170
939170-I < 0.50 20.0 4,150 / 60,000 M30 x 2

AL
LF
I
HP Filter 9/16"; 90° 2.0Waterjet Accessories
Part Number Description
 9391xx / 9391xx-I
-
-
-
939103
939106
939007
Pressure part 9/16”
Snap ring 9/16”
Filter holder 9/16”
 939110 / 939110-I
1 939107 Filter Cartridge 9/16" 10 µ
939118 / 939118-I
1 939126 Filter Cartridge 9/16" 18 µ
939135 / 939135-I
1 939127 Filter Cartridge 9/16" 35 µ
939150 / 939150-I
1 939128 Filter Cartridge 9/16" 50 µ
939170 / 939170-I
1 939129 Filter Cartridge 9/16" 70 µ
Tools
883000
000503